Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
Ordering Information  (Example: VPA-4-40-C-SC)
Series Size/Wattage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
VPA 2-25 = 2', 25 Watts C = Color Selectable (3500K-4000K-5000K) BB1 = Battery Backup
4-40 = 4', 40 Watts SC = Sensor
8-80 = 8', 80 Watts
LiteLogic Accessories³ (Field Installed)
LE-MS2-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Motion PIR Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, 120/277VAC
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required)
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required)
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2
TL-MSSW-REMOTE3 = Remote Control for Sensor Field Programming
Notes
1 Battery Backup (BB) not available with 2' configuration
2 Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field
3 Remote control not required if sensor settings are acceptable, or user prefers adjusting via dipswitches on individual sensors
10800397 Rev 7
Details - Inside of Unit / Switch Location (VPA-4-40)
CCT Switchable: 3500K-4000K-5000K
Dimensions Sample Photometrics
Model Length (A) Width (B) Height (C) Closure Clips (D) Mounting Clips (E)
VPA-2-25 23.6" 4.9" 3.6" 4 / Side 2
VPA-4-40 47.6" 4.9" 3.6" 6 / Side 2
VPA-8-80 94.5" 4.9" 4.0" 11 / Side 3
A
B
C
D E
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
10fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
0
VPA-4-40-C; 4000K CCT
IES: TYPE II Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.22